142            T:  0844 856 0590
Heated Towel Rails
Features & Benefits
• IP55 rated
• Wall fixings included
• Plug and vent included
• Five year leakage warranty
• One year manufacturer’s guarantee

you control of five heat outputs. The controller also
offers an eco mode ideal for use when drying your
towels to ensure minimal energy use. This feature
turns on the rail on full power for 30 minutes then
reduces the output to the user setting for a further
90 minutes before turning the towel rail off.
Controller
• IPX4 rated
• White or chrome finish
• Five power settings
• Eco timed function
• Two year warranty
Dimensions mm Output
Stock Ref Model Description Finish W H W £Trade
Towel Rails
447854 VATRS100C ‘S’ Shape   Chrome 600 500 100 110.19
447855 VATRF150C
Flat
Chrome 400 700 150 147.04
447856 VATRF250W White 500 1100 250 138.15
447857 VATRF250C Chrome 500 1100 250 190.26
447858 VATRF400C Chrome 500 1500 400 270.33
447859 VATRC250C
Curved
Chrome 500 1100 250 198.23
447860 VATRC400C Chrome 500 1500 400 281.23
447861 Atacama LS
Designer
Chrome 400 700 150 225.14
447862 Atacama OS Chrome 300 650 150 231.53
447863 Atacama SS Chrome 500 1000 250 232.47
Accessories
447864 VATRCW
Controller
White single gang n/a 58.07
447865 VATRCC Chrome single gang n/a 78.62
447866 VATRDFK150
Replacement element
/ dual fuel kit
n/a n/a 150 54.15
447867 VATRDFK250 n/a n/a 250 56.32
447868 VATRDFK400 n/a n/a 400 58.44
Specification
Heating Range
W:  www.vent-axia.com/heating 143
Heated Towel Rail Range